
100%netball100%netball
supplying 100% of your netball gear

www.100netball.com.au

NETBALL COLLECTION 2012670 Port Road, Beverley, South Australia, 5009
Phone +61 8 8347 1914    Fax +61 8 8445 7817

    glenn@100netball.com.au danny@100netball.com.au

MISSION STATEMENT

To be the premier supplier to the sport of netball
through clubs, associations, athletes and umpires

always in a knowledgeable, helpful and professional manner
whilst continuing to innovate, develop and promote the sport.

Follow us on

Twitter

Find us on

Facebook

100%netball100%netball
supplying 100% of your netball gear

Asia Pacific Agent for 



NETBALL DRESS
BODYSUITS
TOPS
SHORTS / KNICKERS / BRIEFS
SKIRTS / SKORTS
SOCKS
BIBS
TRACKSUITS
JACKETS / HOODIES

4-11
12-13
14-17
18-20
20-22
23
24-25
26-27
28-29

BALLS
BALL BAGS / CARRIERS / STORAGE
BALL PUMPS & INFLATION
COURT MARKERS
COACHING / KIT BAGS / RESOURCES
DRINK BOTTLES & CARRIERS
GOAL POST COVERS, POSTS, RINGS & NETS
TIMERS & STOPWATCHES

44-47
48-49
50
51
52-53
54-55
56-57
57

CROSS TRAINING
HIGH PERFORMANCE

58-61
62-63

am
ba

ss
ad

or

co
n
te

n
ts100%netball

AMBASSADOR
contents

QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE

SPORTS TAPES
BANDAGES / CREPE / COMPRESSION
GAUZE / SWABS / MEDICAL DRESSINGS
ICE PACKS & WRAPS
OILS / SPRAYS / OINTMENTS / CREAMS
BRACES & SUPPORTS
REHABILITATION & INJURY MANAGEMENT
FIRST AID KITS

64-65
65
66-67
67
68
69
70
71

MARQUEES & TENTS / SEATING
TROPHIES

72-73
73

100%netball
AMBASSADOR

Erin Bell
Australian Netballer

POLOS
SINGLETS
JACKETS
HEAD WEAR
BAGS
TOWELS / SCARVES / UMBRELLAS

30-31
31
32-33
34-35
36-37
38-39

ABOUT US
CONTACT DETAILS
TERMS & CONDITIONS

3
3
3

TOPS / SKIRTS
HOODIES / PANTS / SHORTS / JACKETS
WHISTLES / HEAD WEAR / RULES EXAM GUIDE

40-41
42-43
43

on court

equipment

training

medical

club

off court

contents

umpires



a
b
o
u
t 

u
s

ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !
100%netball100%netball

supplying 100% of your netball gear

ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !ONLINE SHOP !
ABOUT US:

“A new business with loads of experience”

WHY:

100%netball was the brainchild of long time friends and work colleagues, Danny and Glenn, who when
shopping for their daughters were amazed that there was very little netball products available at a
retail level for not only their young daughters but all age groups. There were shops for golf, shops for
darts and lawn bowls but there was nothing for Australia’s highest participated sport of netball.

They believed that the sport warranted a shop 100% focussed on the sport where you could buy or order
anything and everything you need to play, coach, manage, umpire or even just support netball, thus we
now have “100%netball”.

EXPERIENCE: 

With well over 20 years of joint experience between them within the sportswear and equipment industries
they have great knowledge & worked in all areas of production from sales & design through to manufacture.

They have played many years of team sport and sat on many governing committees within sporting clubs
so they not only know the product inside and out but they understand what clubs and associations are up
against everyday in their pursuit to deliver a safe, professional and fun environment for Australia’s favourite
pastime, “sport”.

CONTACT DETAILS:

CATALOGUE INDEX:

100%netball100%netball
supplying 100% of your netball gear

TERM & CONDITIONS: When placing an order with 100%netball, the customer agrees to be bound by the following terms.

MINIMUMS: 100% netball have no minimums but surcharges may apply for orders under 10 garments, POA.

ORDERING: All orders must be placed in writing though email or fax, no responsibility will be accepted for misfitting custom made garments.
No order will be taken without sufficient contact details and receipt of deposit.

SIZING / COLOURS: A size kit will be made available for all custom made garments to ease sizing. The customer is responsible for providing and/or
selecting colours for custom made orders, no responsibility will be taken where customer has not selected colours.

PAYMENT TERMS: Payment terms are 30% deposit and balance strictly COD. Manufacture will not start without deposit or prior arrangement.
Goods will not be release without payment or prior arrangement. Ownership of goods does pass to the customer until full payment has been received.

PAYMENT OPTIONS: Cheque, EFT Direct Deposit, Visa, Matercard, Money Order and cash.

DELIVERY: Delivery for custom made products is approx 6 weeks from date of receipt of deposit or Visual verification, whatever is later.
Off the shelf garment delivery is approx 2-4 weeks depending on stock and logo application details.

FREIGHT: Freight is not included in our pricing, all samples, size kits  and catalogues may incur a freight charge

RETURNS AND/OR FAULTY ITEMS: All returns for whatever reason must be made within 14 days and will not be received without prior knowledge.
Goods which have been altered in any form cannot be returned. If goods were incorrectly ordered or order is cancelled after manufacture has begun
the customer will be responsible for the full invoice amount.

PRICES: All pricing quoted are exclusive of GST and subject to change without prior notice.

COPYRIGHT: This catalogue (or any part there of) can not be reproduced in any form whatsoever without prior written consent from 100%netball.

670 Port Road, Beverley, South Australia, 5009
Phone +61 8 8347 1914    Fax +61 8 8445 7817
Glenn: 0402 194 070 
Danny: 0403 655 435 

glenn@100netball.com.au
danny@100netball.com.au

www.100netball.com.au

www.100netball.com.au

ASSEMBLY
REQUIRED

FREIGHT
POA

POINTS OF
INTEREST



Use as a temporary bench for athletics or seating for event officials. Strong and 
sturdy. Quick & easy to set up with no assembly required. Simply expand the seat 
to set up and collapse again to pack away. Portable with a handy carry bag 
making it easy to transport & store.

3 Bench Size: 125cm x 45cm                                                                              
Bag size: 75cm x 25cm x 15cm Weight: 6kg                                                 

6 Bench Size: 2.6m x 45cm                                                                                 
Bag size: 75cm x 45cm x 15cm Weight: 10kg                                                 

Fantastic instant bench for sports events

cl
u

b

cl
u

b

72 73

Our Marquees are made from PVC coated 420D Oxford Weave which is water, wind and 99% UV resistant. The 
frame is made from heavy duty steel which is lightweight yet strong. Thanks to the Ezy pop-up design, Set up is 
quick and easy.

Robust steel frame with double braced centre pole and lateral support makes it extra strong and stable in all conditions. Ropes 
and pegs are included in every Marquee to ensure maximum stability and safety

These Marquees are ideal for both commercial and personal use. Suitable for markets, sporting events, camping, 
weddings, garage and yard sales, picnics, school events and trade shows.

All Marquees come with steel joints to ensure they meet the toughest conditions in Australia.

The Ezy pop-up design allows for quick and easy assembly and disassembly. They can be erected in just 60 seconds.  

2.5 metre: Marquee, 3 walls, 1 door panel with zip, 1 half wall, 4 sandbags and 1 carry bag.

3 metre: Marquee, 3 walls, 1 door panel with zip, 1 half wall, 4 sandbags and 1 carry bag.

6 metre: Marquee, 4 walls, 1 door panel with zip, 2 half walls, 6 sand bags and 1 carry bag.

    club
       MARQUEE

FOLDING GAZEBO MARQUEE

FEATURES

3x3

$350
6x3

$700
2.5

$350
2

    club
       TROPHIES & AWARDS

MEDALS / TROPHIES / CUPS / PLATES / SHIELDS
P.O.A.

    club
       PLAYER BENCH

PLAYER & SUPPORT CREW FOLDAWAY BENCH

FEATURES

3 Seat

$90
6 Seat

$115




