

670 Port Road, Beverley, South Australia, 5009 Phone +61 8 8347 1914 Fax +61 8 8445 7817 glenn@100netball.com.au danny@100netball.com.au

#### Asia Pacific Agent for



#### **MISSION STATEMENT**

To be the premier supplier to the sport of netball through clubs, associations, athletes and umpires always in a knowledgeable, helpful and professional manner whilst continuing to innovate, develop and promote the sport.





# **100%netball** AMBASSADOR

USTRAL

Erin Bell Australian Netballer

# **contents** QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE

contents		
CONTENTS	ABOUT US CONTACT DETAILS TERMS & CONDITIONS	3 3 3
on court	NETBALL DRESS	4-11
<b>ff</b>	BODYSUITS TOPS SHORTS / KNICKERS / BRIEFS SKIRTS / SKORTS SOCKS BIBS TRACKSUITS JACKETS / HOODIES	12-13 14-17 18-20 20-22 23 24-25 26-27 28-29
off court	POLOS SINGLETS JACKETS HEAD WEAR BAGS TOWELS / SCARVES / UMBRELLAS	30-31 31 32-33 34-35 36-37 38-39
umpires equipment	TOPS / SKIRTS HOODIES / PANTS / SHORTS / JACKETS WHISTLES / HEAD WEAR / RULES EXAM GUIDE	40-41 42-43 43
equipment	BALLS BALL BAGS / CARRIERS / STORAGE BALL PUMPS & INFLATION COURT MARKERS COACHING / KIT BAGS / RESOURCES DRINK BOTTLES & CARRIERS GOAL POST COVERS, POSTS, RINGS & NETS TIMERS & STOPWATCHES	44-47 48-49 50 51 52-53 54-55 56-57 57
training	CROSS TRAINING HIGH PERFORMANCE	58-61 62-63
medical	SPORTS TAPES BANDAGES / CREPE / COMPRESSION GAUZE / SWABS / MEDICAL DRESSINGS ICE PACKS & WRAPS OILS / SPRAYS / OINTMENTS / CREAMS BRACES & SUPPORTS REHABILITATION & INJURY MANAGEMENT FIRST AID KITS	64-65 65 66-67 67 68 69 70 71
club	MARQUEES & TENTS / SEATING TROPHIES	72-73 73





#### ABOUT US:

"A new business with loads of experience"

#### WHY:

100% netball was the brainchild of long time friends and work colleagues, Danny and Glenn, who when shopping for their daughters were amazed that there was very little netball products available at a retail level for not only their young daughters but all age groups. There were shops for golf, shops for darts and lawn bowls but there was nothing for Australia's highest participated sport of netball.

They believed that the sport warranted a shop 100% focussed on the sport where you could buy or order anything and everything you need to play, coach, manage, umpire or even just support netball, thus we now have "100% netball".

#### EXPERIENCE:

With well over 20 years of joint experience between them within the sportswear and equipment industries they have great knowledge & worked in all areas of production from sales & design through to manufacture.

They have played many years of team sport and sat on many governing committees within sporting clubs so they not only know the product inside and out but they understand what clubs and associations are up against everyday in their pursuit to deliver a safe, professional and fun environment for Australia's favourite pastime, "sport".

#### CONTACT DETAILS:

670 Port Road, Beverley, South Australia, 5009 Phone +61 8 8347 1914 Fax +61 8 8445 7817 Glenn: 0402 194 070 <u>glenn@100netball.com.au</u> Danny: 0403 655 435 <u>danny@100netball.com.au</u> <u>www.100netball.com.au</u>



TERM & CONDITIONS: When placing an order with 100% netball, the customer agrees to be bound by the following terms.

MINIMUMS: 100% netball have no minimums but surcharges may apply for orders under 10 garments, POA.

ORDERING: All orders must be placed in writing though email or fax, no responsibility will be accepted for misfitting custom made garments. No order will be taken without sufficient contact details and receipt of deposit.

SIZING / COLOURS: A size kit will be made available for all custom made garments to ease sizing. The customer is responsible for providing and/or selecting colours for custom made orders, no responsibility will be taken where customer has not selected colours.

PAYMENT TERMS: Payment terms are 30% deposit and balance strictly COD. Manufacture will not start without deposit or prior arrangement. Goods will not be release without payment or prior arrangement. Ownership of goods does pass to the customer until full payment has been received.

PAYMENT OPTIONS: Cheque, EFT Direct Deposit, Visa, Matercard, Money Order and cash.

DELIVERY: Delivery for custom made products is approx 6 weeks from date of receipt of deposit or Visual verification, whatever is later. Off the shelf garment delivery is approx 2-4 weeks depending on stock and logo application details.

FREIGHT: Freight is not included in our pricing, all samples, size kits and catalogues may incur a freight charge

RETURNS AND/OR FAULTY ITEMS: All returns for whatever reason must be made within 14 days and will not be received without prior knowledge. Goods which have been altered in any form cannot be returned. If goods were incorrectly ordered or order is cancelled after manufacture has begun the customer will be responsible for the full invoice amount.

PRICES: All pricing quoted are exclusive of GST and subject to change without prior notice.

COPYRIGHT: This catalogue (or any part there of) can not be reproduced in any form whatsoever without prior written consent from 100% netball.

73

## ਤਰ **club** MARQUEE

### FOLDING GAZEBO MARQUEE

Q.



#### FEATURES

- Our Marquees are made from PVC coated 420D Oxford Weave which is water, wind and 99% UV resistant. The frame is made from heavy duty steel which is lightweight yet strong. Thanks to the Ezy pop-up design, Set up is quick and easy.
- Robust steel frame with double braced centre pole and lateral support makes it extra strong and stable in all conditions. Ropes
  and pegs are included in every Marquee to ensure maximum stability and safety
- These Marquees are ideal for both commercial and personal use. Suitable for markets, sporting events, camping, weddings, garage and yard sales, picnics, school events and trade shows.
- All Marquees come with steel joints to ensure they meet the toughest conditions in Australia.
- The Ezy pop-up design allows for quick and easy assembly and disassembly. They can be erected in just 60 seconds.
- 2.5 metre: Marquee, 3 walls, 1 door panel with zip, 1 half wall, 4 sandbags and 1 carry bag.
- 3 metre: Marquee, 3 walls, 1 door panel with zip, 1 half wall, 4 sandbags and 1 carry bag.
- 6 metre: Marquee, 4 walls, 1 door panel with zip, 2 half walls, 6 sand bags and 1 carry bag.









## PLAYER & SUPPORT CREW FOLDAWAY BENCH

Q.

#### FEATURES

- Use as a temporary bench for athletics or seating for event officials. Strong and sturdy. Quick & easy to set up with no assembly required. Simply expand the seat to set up and collapse again to pack away. Portable with a handy carry bag making it easy to transport & store.
- 3 Bench Size: 125cm x 45cm
   Bag size: 75cm x 25cm x 15cm Weight: 6kg
  - 6 Bench Size: 2.6m x 45cm Bag size: 75cm x 45cm x 15cm Weight: 10kg
  - Fantastic instant bench for sports events

# **Club** TROPHIES & AWARDS

